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1 Leboul Alain 22 10 10 2

2 Morral josé 16 3 3 4 6

3 Barberi Patrice 15 2 3 10

4 Lemenand Jean-Pierre 15 4 5 6

5 Lefevre Gérard 15 7 7 1

6 Bonnemains Jean-Louis 14 7 7

7 Marie Denis 12 6 6

8 Guichard Jean-Yves 10 10

9 Delille Yves 10 10

10 Lequart Thierry 9 4 2 3

11 Lelievre Christophe 9 5 4

12 Cottebrune Andre 7 7

13 Landron Alain 6 6

14 Lejeune Philippe 6 1 5

15 Laniece Philippe 5 5

16 Leconte Marcel 5 5

17 Feuilly Hervé 4 1 2 1

18 Lepresle Andre 4 4

19 Gehu Vincent 3 3

20 Herquin Christian 3 1 2

21 Gouix Jean-Claude 2 2

22 Brixy Marc 1 1

23 Corbin Marcel 0

193 38 38 38 40 39 0 0 0

CLASSEMENT MESSIEURS 2ième SERIE  BRUT                   
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1 Gouix Jean-Claude 25 10 4 10 1

2 Lemenand Jean-Pierre 22 5 7 7 3

3 Feuilly Hervé 18 3 2 7 6

4 Barberi Patrice 17 3 4 10

5 Leboul Alain 15 6 5 4

6 Landron Alain 10 10

7 Laniece Philippe 10 10

8 Guichard Jean-Yves 7 7

9 Morral José 7 1 5 1

10 Lefevre Gérard 7 6 1

11 Lelievre Christophe 7 4 3

12 Corbin Marcel 7 7

13 Corbin Marcel 6 6

14 Lepresle Andre 6 6

15 Marie Denis 6 2 4

16 Lequart Thierry 5 5

17 Delille Yves 5 5

18 Bonnemains Jean-Louis 4 4

19 Cottebrune Andre 3 3

20 Lejeune Philippe 3 1 2

21 Leconte Marcel 2 2

22 Gehu Vincent 2 2

23 Lepresle André 1 1
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195 38 38 38 42 39 0 0 0

CLASSEMENT MESSIEURS 2ième SERIE  NET                   


